APERITIF

VIETNAM CRAFT BEER

Bottle

JASMINE IPA - PASTEUR STREET, alc 6.5% 160
TAY - FURBREW, alc 5.3% 160
BEER Can/bottle
HANOI 85
333 85
HEINEKEN 98
SAPPORO 98
GLASS OF WINE Glass
WHITE

CONCHA Y TORO, 130
CASA SUBERCASEAUX , SAUVIGNON,

Central Valley, Chile

RED

CONCHA Y TORO, 130
CASA SUBERCASEAUX CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
Central Valley, Chile

COCKTAIL Glass
RED EYE 180
GIN & TONIC 180
MOSCOW MULE 180
SALTY DOG 180
SPUMONI 180
CUBA LIBRE 180
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 200
B52 200
MOJITO 220
DRY MARTINI 220
FROZEN DAIQUIRI 240
FROZEN MARGARITA 240

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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WHISKY

FRENCH

BELLEVOYE BLEU, Triple Malt, Finition Grain Fin

BELLEVOYE BLANC, Triple Malt, Finition Sauternes

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
SPEYSIDE

GLENFIDDICH 15 years
GLENFIDDICH 18 years
THE BALVENIE 12 years
THE BALVENIE 14 years
MACALLAN 12 years
MACALLAN 15 years
MACALLAN 18 years
MACALLAN Sienna

SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD 12 years

GLENLIVET 12 years
GLENLIVET 15 years
GLENROTHES RESERVA 1870
GLENROTHES 2001

ABERLOUR 12 years
DALWHINNIE 15 years
HIGHLAND

GLENMORANGIE 10 years
GLENMORANGIE SHERRY 12 years

GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR 12 years

ANCNOC 12 years
OLD PULTENEY 12 years
CLYNELISH 14 years
OBAN

LOWLAND

AUCHENTOSHAN THREE WOOD

AUCHENTOSHAN 18 years

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

Glass 40ml

390
430

Glass 40ml

340
480
380
670
370
640
1,120
850
270
270
380
360
440
440

480

280
440
480
300
315
415

580

490

745

SEORBIERIFLF(,000)TT, £ 5%D Y —ERRE10% DI EETERMLES .



ISLE

HIGHLAND PARK
TALISKER
LAPHROAIG
LAGAVULIN
BOWMORE
BOWMORE

CAOL ILA

12 years

10 years

10 years

16 years

12 years

15 years

BLENDED SCOTCH

BALLANTINE'S
DEWAR’S

DEWAR'S

MONKEY SHOULDER
JW GOLD LABEL

JW GREEN LABEL
JW PLATINUM

JW BLUE LABEL
CHIVAS MIZUNARA

CHIVAS REGAL

IRISH

17 years

15 years

18 years

15 years

18 years

12 years

18 years

TULLAMORE D.E.W

CANADIAN

CROWN ROYAL

BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK
WILD TURKEY

WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

TENNESSEE WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL GENTLEMAN

JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

Glass 40ml

260
330
350
470
340
500
415

Glass 40ml

280
350
470
220
220
270
360
950
300

350

Glass 40ml

180

Glass 40ml

200

Glass 40ml

300
300
330

Glass 40ml

300
580

EEORBIERIF LR (,000) T, E72.5%DH —ERRLI0% DR EZTAMLET .



BRANDY

COGNAC Glass 40
HENNESSY V.S.0.P 350
HENNESSY X.O 1,200
MARTELL V.S.O.P 330
MARTELL CORDON BLEU 930
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P 250
REMY MARTIN X.O 850
ARMAGNAC Glass 40m
CHABOT V.S.0O.P 385
CHABOT X.O 815
LIQUOR
MALIBU 150
KAHLUA 150
COINTREAU 150
BAILEY’S 150
CREME DE CASSIS 150
CREME DE MENTHE 150
SAMBUCA VACCARI 150
MIDORI 150
RICARD 180
PERNOD 180
MIRABELLE 350
POIRE WILLIAM 350
FRAMBOISE 350

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
SEORTIERIF LRV (000) T, 72 5%DH —E XK E10%DHREETERLET,



SPIRITS

GIN Glass 40ml
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 180
TANQUERAY 180
BULL DOG 180
DAMRAK 210
HENDRICK'S 280
CAORUNN 280
ROYAL SEDANG 1888 280
G'VINE 680
VODKA Glass 40ml
ZUBROWKA 220
GREY GOOSE 220
BELVEDERE 280
CIROC 280
SNOW LEOPARD 300
BELUGA NOBLE 360
RUM Glass 40ml
BACARDI WHITE 120
HAVANA CLUB 120
CAPTAIN MORGAN 120
BRUGAL 1888 360
ZACAPA X.O 650
TEQUILA Glass 40ml
JOSE CUERVO 120
TWO FINGERS GOLD 140
PATRON ANEJO SILVER 380
[ AVAILABLE TIME: 11:30 — 14:00 | 18:00 — 22:00]
UME SHU 300ml 260
Japanese Plum, Ibaraki 160ml 140
i3]
R
KURO KIRISHIMA 300ml 350
Potato, Kagoshima 160ml 200
¥ ER
SATSUMA KOBIKI 300ml 380
Potato, Miyazaki 160m! 220
RO N7
¥ BB
KOJIKA 300ml 420
Barley, Kagoshima, alc.25% 160ml 240
/INE

x ERB

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
SHEORRBIINIMLFV(000) T, £7/2.5%D Y —EZRBE10%DFEETEHLET,



SAKE

[AVAILABLE TIME: 11:30 — 14:00 | 18:00 — 22:00]

HAKKAISAN

Tokubetsu Honjozo 55%, alc.15.5%
AL B

FBIAEE 55%

KUBOTA SENJU

Ginjo 55%, alc.15%

AfRH TH &)

RSB 55%

TAMANO HIKARI TANKAN WATARIBUNE
Junmai Daiginjo 50%, alc.16%

Tt ERERS GILER)

MK ARSEE 50%

OSAKAYA CHOBEI

Daiginjou Choutokusen 50%, alc.16%
KBRS (o)

RSEELEHE 50%

BON (BORN)

Tokusen Junmai Daiginjo 38%, alc.16%
# Born (f&3F)

FHEMRASE BEEO 38%

KUBOTA MANJU

Junmai Daiginjo 50%, alc.15%

ARH  #EHF GINR)

MK ARSEE 50%

TAMANO HIKARI BIZEN OMACHI
Junmai Daiginjo 45%, alc.16%

TIht fHEHiHERT G
HKARSE 45% HHIBRHER

DASSAI MIGAKI 23% ENSHIN BUNRI
Junmai Daiginjo 23%, alc.16%
WS s TEI = & OorEE (L)

FRKWSEE 23%

SUISHIN

Junmai 65%, alc.14.5%

Bl 220 (RE)

HAE 65%

YOSHINOGAWA

Gensen Karakuchi 65%, alc.15%
FN Gre)

EEED 65%

DASSAI 45
Junmai Daiginjo 45%, alc.16%

W45 (e
KA 45%

SAKE BY CARAFE

SUISHIN 300m|
Junmai 65%, alc.14.5% 160ml
el 220 (RE)

HIARE 65%

YOSHINOGAWA 300m|
Gensen Karakuchi 65%, alc.15% 160ml

w9 (HrR)

EEED 65%

DASSAI 45 300ml
Junmai Daiginjo 45%, alc.16% 160m

HEE%45 (L)
HKASE 45%

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

Bottle 720ml

2,300

2,300

3,800

3,800

4,500

6,000

6,800

6,800

Bottle 1800ml

2,700

2,800

5,900

450
240

490
270

1,150
660

SHEOKRZBIENIFLFV(000)TT, /2. 5%D Y —ERRLL0% OB EETERHLE T,



BOTTLE SELECTION

SINGLE MALT per bottle
GLENFIDDICH 15 years 4,500
GLENFIDDICH 18 years 6,000
BALVENIE 12 years 5,300
BALVENIE 14 years 9,400
MACALLAN 12 years 5,000
MACALLAN 15 years 7,600
MACALLAN 18 years 13,500
MACALLAN Sienna 10,950
SINGLETON OF GLEN ORD 12 years 3,100
GLENMORANGIE 10 years 4,000
GLENMORANGIE SHERRY 6,600
DALWHINNIE 15 years 6,700
OBAN 14 years 7,500
HIGHLAND PARK 12 years 3,200
TALISKER 10 years 5,000
LAPHROAIG 10 years 5,000
LAGAVULIN 16 years 6,600
BLENDED per bottle
MONKEY SHOULDER 2,700
JOHNNIE WALKERS GOLD LABEL 2,900
JOHNNIE WALKERS GREEN LABEL 3,000
JOHNNIE WALKERS PLATINUM 5,400
JOHNNIE WALKERS BLUE LABEL 10,000
CHIVAS MIZUNARA 4,200
CHIVAS REGAL 18 years 4,850
CHIVAS REGAL 21 years 8,200
BALLANTINE'S 21 years 6,500
BALLANTINE'S 30 years 16,000
IRISH per bottle
TULLAMORE D.EW 2,000
BOURBON per bottle
MAKER'S MARK 2,600
WILD TURKEY 2,600
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED 5,000
JACK DANIEL'S, GENTLEMAN JACK 3,500
JACK DANIEL'S, SINGLE BARREL 6,500

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

SHEORRBIERIFLF(000) T, £72.5%D Y —E 2B E10%DFEETEBLET,



WINE

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE  perbotte

CFGV, MONTPARNASSE BRUT SPARKLING

France

DE BORTOLI, DB BLEND SPARKLING BRUT

Chardonnay, New South Wales, Australia

CASILLERO DEL DIABLO DEVIL’S BRUT
Limari Valley, Chile

TAITTINGER BRUT RESERVE

Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier, Champagne, France

WHITE WINE

TRIVENTO, GRAN MAR

Chardonnay Torrontes, Argentina

DE BORTOLI THE ACCOMPLICE

Chardonnay, Riverina, Australia

CONCHA Y TORO, FRONTERA
Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chile

VINA MAIPO, MI PUEBLO
Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile

LINDEMAN’'S CAWARRA

Chardonnay, South Eastern Australia

BANFI, PLACIDO PRIMAVERA SELECTION
Pinot Grigio, Veneto, Italy

CONCHA Y TORO,
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RESERVA

Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley, Chile

CONCHA Y TORO, TRIO RESERVA
Chardonnay, Pinot Grigio, Pinot Blanc,
Rapel Valley, Chile

BRUMONT

Gros Manseng, Sauvignon Blanc, Cotes de Gascogne, France

NOBILO REGIONAL COLLECTION

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

FETZER FUME

Sauvignon Blanc, Valley Oaks, California

MATUA

Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand

LOUIS JADOT, COTEAUX BOURGUIGNON
Chardonnay, Aligote, Burgundy, France

PARALLELE 45 JABOULET
Grenache Blanc, Marsanne, Viognier,
Cotes du Rhone, France

LEEUWIN ESTATE, SIBLINGS

Sauvignon Blanc, Semillon, Margaret River, Australia

PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL
Chardonnay, South Australia

DOMAINE CHANSON, CHABLIS

Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

DOMAINE VACHERON, SANCERRE

Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

900

1,300

1,500

5,200

per bottle

1,000

1,000

1,050

1,150

1,200

1,300

1,450

1,500

1,650

1,700

1,750

1,900

2,050

2,200

2,400

2,700

3,600

3,750

SEORRBIEARIFLF(000) T, £72.5%D Y —E 2B E10%DFRELTEBLET,



RED WINE

TRIVENTO, GRAN LOMO

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

CONCHA Y TORO, FRONTERA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

LINDEMAN'S PREMIER SELECTION

Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, South Eastern Australia

CALITERA RESERVA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley, Chile

CONCHA Y TORO,
CASILLERO DEL DIABLO RESERVA

Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley, Chile

VINA MAIPO, VITRAL RESERVA
Shiraz, Casablanca Valley, Chile

OCHAGAVIA 1851

Cabernet Sauvignon, Colchagua Valley, Chile

CONCHA Y TORO, TRIO RESERVA

Merlot, Carmenere, Shiraz, Rapel Valley, Chile

TRIVENTO RESERVE

Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina

BRUMONT

Merlot, Tannat, Cétes de Gascogne, France

BANFI, COL DI SASSO

Cabernet Sauvignon, Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

MATUA

Pinot Noir, Marlborough, New Zealand

PARALLELE 45 JABOULET

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre, Cotes du Rhone, France

LEEUWIN ESTATE, SIBLINGS
Shiraz, Margaret River, Australia

CONCHA Y TORO,

MARQUES DE CASA CONCHA
Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Valley, Chile

CALITERRA LIMITED EDITION A
Malbec, Carmenere, Colchagua Valley, Chile

CALITERRA LIMITED EDITION M

Syrah, Carignan, Sangiovese, Colchagua Valley, Chile

SAN PEDRO 1865 SINGLE VINEYARD
Cabernet Sauvignon, Maipo Valley, Chile

CH/:\TEAU MONT REDON
CHATEAU NEUF DU PAPE

Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Cotes du Rhone, France

CHATEAU MEYNEY 2013

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Saint-Estéphe, France

DON MELCHOR 2013
Cabernet Sauvignon , D.O. Puente Alto, Chile

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

per bottle

1,000

1,050

1,100

1,400

1,450

1,450

1,500

1,500

1,550

1,650

1,650

1,900

2,200

2,400

2,400

3,000

3,000

3,300

4,600

5,600

10,000

BREDORTIENIFLFV(000) T, £72.5%D Y —E R E10%DFRELTABLET,



NON-ALCOHOLIC

MOCKTAIL

Glass

WATER MELON CREAM SODA
SPARKLING CRANBERRY
FROZEN STRAWBERRY

VIRGIN MOJITO

SOFT DRINK

160
160
160
160

COCA-COLA, DIET COKE, SPRITE,
SODA WATER, TONIC, 7 UP

GINGER ALE

FRESH JUICE (SEASONAL)
PINEAPPLE

WATER MELON

ORANGE

MINERAL WATER

80

120

Glass

140
140
160

Bottle

AQUAFINA
EVIAN
PERRIER

TEA

RONNEFELDT

EARL GREY

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
FRUITY CAMOMILE
GREEN LEAF

MINT & FRESH
JASMINE GOLD

ICED TEA

DUNG TI OOLONG

COFFEE

ICED COFFEE

AMERICANO

ESPRESSO

CAFE LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.

65
120
120

per pot
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
120

per cup

95

95

95

105
105

SEORTIERMF LNV (000)TT £ 5% —E AR E10%DHEETEHLES,



FOOD

[LAST ORDER: 23:30 ]

HAM & CHEESE BOARD 300
(Salami, Pork Ham, Duck Pate, Parmigiano,

Chedda Cheese)

NLEF—ZDREY Hb¥

(Fo3I. A T v ITr—) FaX—F—X)

SMOKED SALMON 240
(Sour Cream, Capers, Dill, Onion, Calamansi Lime)
AE—TH—FY

HERB MARINATED OLIVES 120
N=TRYVAXY) =T

SPICED CASHEW NUTS 80
ANRAY—=H v a—F vy

TRUFFLE and PARMIGIANO CHEESE 160
FRENCH FRIES
2vyFI754 (M) a7F—X)

NORWAY’S SALMON CARPACCIO 200
with Citrus Chilli Vinaigrette

SN 2 —FEY—F DAY Fa

YISAFVTLAT Vb

CAESAR SALAD 160
(Romaine Lettuce, Brioche Croutons, Parmigiano Cheese)

AL YV RAD Y —HF—H X

with Boiled Shrimp 50
+ra) o7

with Roasted Chicken 50
+Fxv

FARMERS VEGGIE DIP 200

with Black Olives Tapenade
FHIFRED T4 v 7 BA) =T 27 F—Fy—2

RESH SPRING ROLLS (SHRIMP & CHICKEN) 200
with Peanut Sauce

BELBOERES —FvYV—2R

TRADITIONAL FRIED “NEM” 160
with Sweet Chilli Sauce
N FLESGTESES AL—FFY V=R

CRISPY FRIED CALAMARI 180
with Lemon and Herb Tartar Sauce

TVAADTY b VEREVEN=TANVEN Y=

PHO GA or BO - Vietnamese Rice Noodle Soup 160
(BEEF or CHICKEN)
FXx ot —7 TA— (I AHFAAZX—Fn)

CLUBHOUSE SANDWICHES 240
IITNGRAY T4y F

Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance.
BT UAF— % BHELOHIRA Ly 7B LT TS0,

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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FOOD

[LAST ORDER: 23:30 ]

BEEF CURRY RICE in Japanese Style 260
v—7hv—
SALMON & AVOCADO ROLL 170

with Lemon Mayonnaise and Umami Soy Sauce
Y= ETTAA A=Y (LR RIA—A BRIEH)

TEMPURA SHRIMP ROLL 180
with Hot Chili Sauce and Umami Soy Sauce
HEDOREGu—n (FY V=R, BWEH)

GLAZE GRILLED UNAGI & AVOCADO ROLL 260

with Teriyaki Sauce, Chili Sauce
SR EOWmL 7Y h Fu—n (BoEsIEh 7YY —2)

[11:30 ~ 14:00, 18:00 ~ 21:30]
NIGIRI MORIAWASE from Azabu 800
(8 pieces of Assorted Sushi with Miso Soup)

WA RO AE Y AbY RS

DESSERT

[LAST ORDER: 23:30 |

DU PARC CHEESE CAKE 120
Far s F - —%

MATCHA CHEESE CAKE 140
B F-Xo—%

AFFOGATO with Amaretto Sauce 120
TI74H—b T=Ly =R

ICE CREAM (Vanilla or Rum Raisin) 100
TAAZY =L =For ZLLV—RAY)

SORBET (Mango or Lemon) 100
Vx—Xy M=rIT—0ort-EY)

FARMERS MARKET FRUITS 200
Ask our staff for more details

EBEID I V—

Before placing your order, please inform us if a person in your party has a food allergy or intolerance.
BT v F— B LDOHRAZ Yy ZIZBH LT RSO,

Prices quoted in (,000)VND, subject to 5% service charge and 10% VAT.
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